T —hk/DESSERTS

~uay \07 -
Marron glacé and chocolate parfait,Mont Blanc style

~arv A7
Chestnut shake

~aL T T T AR
Marron glacé ice cream

VT IE—R
Pudding a la mode

INFF ATk

Banana split

HEOEASN

Matcha green tea Zenzai

I —LT7 Va2l ILTTAA
Créme brilée with milk ice cream

NET =AY
Vanilla shake

DR =TT NN =F ATy T RN —=LEBIT
German apple pancake

N=FTDTAATY =L/ RKADTF—vh
Vanilla ice cream / Sherbet of the day

r—xtvh

(Bt HDr—F L

a—b— K N—T TA—IVBHERRI 72 RBREOWIZTET)
Cake Set

(Served with your choice of cake and coffee, tea or herbal tea)

U 4—H o A=a2— " VEGAN MENU

EELDOL—R FIAEDOV 2L ZRZ T

Pear mousse served with black tea jelly

GHT AR N=F R

Vanilla flavored soy milk ice cream

7= DA R

Assortment of fresh fruit

KEMTLAFX—DHLIFE, TOAZ Y7 IZBMLELEN
KEMOAFRRBUCIY A= —PNER R DG ENTENET
MFTRBF BT —E R 15% - BB 1093 E N TRV ET
*Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies.

*Menu items may change according to ingredient availability.

*The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

¥3,036

¥2,403

¥1,391

¥2,783

¥2,530

¥1,960

¥1,960

¥1,897

¥2,277

¥1,265

¥2,277

¥2,060

¥1,265

¥3,162



