デザート/DESSERTS

マロンパフェ Marron glacé and chocolate parfait,Mont Blanc style	¥3,036
マロンシェイク Chestnut shake	¥2,403
マロングラッセアイス Marron glacé ice cream	¥1,391
プリンアラモード Pudding à la mode	¥2,783
バナナスプリット Banana split	¥2,530
抹茶のぜんざい Matcha green tea Zenzai	¥1,960
クレームブリュレ ミルクアイス Crème brûlée with milk ice cream	¥1,960
バニラシェイク Vanilla shake	¥1,897
ジャーマンアップルパンケーキ メープルシロップ バターとともに German apple pancake	¥2,277
バニラのアイスクリーム / 本日のシャーベット Vanilla ice cream / Sherbet of the day	¥1,265
ケーキセット (お好みのケーキと コーヒー、紅茶 ハーブティーよりお好きなドリンクをお選びいただけます) Cake Set (Served with your choice of cake and coffee, tea or herbal tea)	¥2,277
ヴィーガンメニュー/VEGAN MENU	
洋梨のムース 紅茶のジュレを添えて Pear mousse served with black tea jelly	¥2,060
豆乳アイス バニラ風味 Vanilla flavored soy milk ice cream	¥1,265

※食物アレルギーのある方は、予めスタッフにお知らせくさい ※食材の入荷状況により、メニューが変更になる場合がございます ※表示料金にはサービス料 15%・消費税 10%が含まれております ¥3,162

フルーツの盛り合わせ

Assortment of fresh fruit

^{*}Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies.

^{*}Menu items may change according to ingredient availability.

^{*}The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.